
Total Purse: 7,800,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2022 Valspar Championship

Innisbrook Resort (Copperhead)

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,404,000.001,127,100.00 930,800.00 793,650.00 698,880.00 629,525.00 577,200.00 535,518.75 501,366.67 472,485.00

2 10.900000% 850,200.00 694,200.00 590,200.00 522,600.00 474,630.00 439,400.00 411,450.00 388,537.50 368,983.33 351,780.00

3 6.900000% 538,200.00 460,200.00 413,400.00 380,737.50 357,240.00 338,325.00 322,585.71 308,831.25 296,400.00 284,895.00

4 4.900000% 382,200.00 351,000.00 328,250.00 312,000.00 298,350.00 286,650.00 276,064.29 266,175.00 256,750.00 247,650.00

5 4.100000% 319,800.00 301,275.00 288,600.00 277,387.50 267,540.00 258,375.00 249,600.00 241,068.75 232,700.00 224,445.00

6 3.625000% 282,750.00 273,000.00 263,250.00 254,475.00 246,090.00 237,900.00 229,821.43 221,812.50 213,850.00 206,700.00

7 3.375000% 263,250.00 253,500.00 245,050.00 236,925.00 228,930.00 221,000.00 213,107.14 205,237.50 198,250.00 191,880.00

8 3.125000% 243,750.00 235,950.00 228,150.00 220,350.00 212,550.00 204,750.00 196,950.00 190,125.00 183,950.00 178,230.00

9 2.925000% 228,150.00 220,350.00 212,550.00 204,750.00 196,950.00 189,150.00 182,464.29 176,475.00 170,950.00 165,750.00

10 2.725000% 212,550.00 204,750.00 196,950.00 189,150.00 181,350.00 174,850.00 169,092.86 163,800.00 158,816.67 154,050.00

11 2.525000% 196,950.00 189,150.00 181,350.00 173,550.00 167,310.00 161,850.00 156,835.71 152,100.00 147,550.00 143,130.00

12 2.325000% 181,350.00 173,550.00 165,750.00 159,900.00 154,830.00 150,150.00 145,692.86 141,375.00 137,150.00 132,990.00

13 2.125000% 165,750.00 157,950.00 152,750.00 148,200.00 143,910.00 139,750.00 135,664.29 131,625.00 127,616.67 123,630.00

14 1.925000% 150,150.00 146,250.00 142,350.00 138,450.00 134,550.00 130,650.00 126,750.00 122,850.00 118,950.00 115,206.00

15 1.825000% 142,350.00 138,450.00 134,550.00 130,650.00 126,750.00 122,850.00 118,950.00 115,050.00 111,323.33 107,718.00

16 1.725000% 134,550.00 130,650.00 126,750.00 122,850.00 118,950.00 115,050.00 111,150.00 107,445.00 103,870.00 100,386.00

17 1.625000% 126,750.00 122,850.00 118,950.00 115,050.00 111,150.00 107,250.00 103,572.86 100,035.00 96,590.00 93,210.00

18 1.525000% 118,950.00 115,050.00 111,150.00 107,250.00 103,350.00 99,710.00 96,218.57 92,820.00 89,483.33 86,580.00

19 1.425000% 111,150.00 107,250.00 103,350.00 99,450.00 95,862.00 92,430.00 89,087.14 85,800.00 82,983.33 80,496.00

20 1.325000% 103,350.00 99,450.00 95,550.00 92,040.00 88,686.00 85,410.00 82,178.57 79,462.50 77,090.00 74,958.00

21 1.225000% 95,550.00 91,650.00 88,270.00 85,020.00 81,822.00 78,650.00 76,050.00 73,807.50 71,803.33 69,966.00

22 1.125000% 87,750.00 84,630.00 81,510.00 78,390.00 75,270.00 72,800.00 70,701.43 68,835.00 67,123.33 65,520.00

23 1.045000% 81,510.00 78,390.00 75,270.00 72,150.00 69,810.00 67,860.00 66,132.86 64,545.00 63,050.00 61,620.00

24 .965000% 75,270.00 72,150.00 69,030.00 66,885.00 65,130.00 63,570.00 62,121.43 60,742.50 59,410.00 58,110.00

25 .885000% 69,030.00 65,910.00 64,090.00 62,595.00 61,230.00 59,930.00 58,667.14 57,427.50 56,203.33 55,029.00

26 .805000% 62,790.00 61,620.00 60,450.00 59,280.00 58,110.00 56,940.00 55,770.00 54,600.00 53,473.33 52,377.00

27 .775000% 60,450.00 59,280.00 58,110.00 56,940.00 55,770.00 54,600.00 53,430.00 52,308.75 51,220.00 50,154.00

28 .745000% 58,110.00 56,940.00 55,770.00 54,600.00 53,430.00 52,260.00 51,145.71 50,066.25 49,010.00 47,970.00

29 .715000% 55,770.00 54,600.00 53,430.00 52,260.00 51,090.00 49,985.00 48,917.14 47,872.50 46,843.33 45,864.00

30 .685000% 53,430.00 52,260.00 51,090.00 49,920.00 48,828.00 47,775.00 46,744.29 45,727.50 44,763.33 43,836.00
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31 .655000% 51,090.00 49,920.00 48,750.00 47,677.50 46,644.00 45,630.00 44,627.14 43,680.00 42,770.00 41,886.00

32 .625000% 48,750.00 47,580.00 46,540.00 45,532.50 44,538.00 43,550.00 42,621.43 41,730.00 40,863.33 40,014.00

33 .595000% 46,410.00 45,435.00 44,460.00 43,485.00 42,510.00 41,600.00 40,727.14 39,877.50 39,043.33 38,220.00

34 .570000% 44,460.00 43,485.00 42,510.00 41,535.00 40,638.00 39,780.00 38,944.29 38,122.50 37,310.00 36,504.00

35 .545000% 42,510.00 41,535.00 40,560.00 39,682.50 38,844.00 38,025.00 37,217.14 36,416.25 35,620.00 34,827.00

36 .520000% 40,560.00 39,585.00 38,740.00 37,927.50 37,128.00 36,335.00 35,545.71 34,758.75 33,973.33 33,189.00

37 .495000% 38,610.00 37,830.00 37,050.00 36,270.00 35,490.00 34,710.00 33,930.00 33,150.00 32,370.00 31,590.00

38 .475000% 37,050.00 36,270.00 35,490.00 34,710.00 33,930.00 33,150.00 32,370.00 31,590.00 30,810.00 30,030.00

39 .455000% 35,490.00 34,710.00 33,930.00 33,150.00 32,370.00 31,590.00 30,810.00 30,030.00 29,250.00 28,501.20

40 .435000% 33,930.00 33,150.00 32,370.00 31,590.00 30,810.00 30,030.00 29,250.00 28,470.00 27,724.67 27,019.20

41 .415000% 32,370.00 31,590.00 30,810.00 30,030.00 29,250.00 28,470.00 27,690.00 26,949.00 26,251.33 25,630.80

42 .395000% 30,810.00 30,030.00 29,250.00 28,470.00 27,690.00 26,910.00 26,174.57 25,486.50 24,882.00 24,351.60

43 .375000% 29,250.00 28,470.00 27,690.00 26,910.00 26,130.00 25,402.00 24,726.00 24,141.00 23,634.00 23,181.60

44 .355000% 27,690.00 26,910.00 26,130.00 25,350.00 24,632.40 23,972.00 23,411.14 22,932.00 22,507.33 22,136.40

45 .335000% 26,130.00 25,350.00 24,570.00 23,868.00 23,228.40 22,698.00 22,252.29 21,859.50 21,519.33 21,216.00

46 .315000% 24,570.00 23,790.00 23,114.00 22,503.00 22,011.60 21,606.00 21,249.43 20,943.00 20,670.00 20,436.00

47 .295000% 23,010.00 22,386.00 21,814.00 21,372.00 21,013.20 20,696.00 20,424.86 20,182.50 19,976.67 19,796.40

48 .279000% 21,762.00 21,216.00 20,826.00 20,514.00 20,233.20 19,994.00 19,778.57 19,597.50 19,439.33 19,297.20

49 .265000% 20,670.00 20,358.00 20,098.00 19,851.00 19,640.40 19,448.00 19,288.29 19,149.00 19,023.33 18,907.20

50 .257000% 20,046.00 19,812.00 19,578.00 19,383.00 19,203.60 19,058.00 18,931.71 18,817.50 18,711.33 18,610.80

51 .251000% 19,578.00 19,344.00 19,162.00 18,993.00 18,860.40 18,746.00 18,642.00 18,544.50 18,451.33 18,361.20

52 .245000% 19,110.00 18,954.00 18,798.00 18,681.00 18,579.60 18,486.00 18,396.86 18,310.50 18,226.00 18,142.80

53 .241000% 18,798.00 18,642.00 18,538.00 18,447.00 18,361.20 18,278.00 18,196.29 18,115.50 18,035.33 17,955.60

54 .237000% 18,486.00 18,408.00 18,330.00 18,252.00 18,174.00 18,096.00 18,018.00 17,940.00 17,862.00 17,784.00

55 .235000% 18,330.00 18,252.00 18,174.00 18,096.00 18,018.00 17,940.00 17,862.00 17,784.00 17,706.00 17,628.00

56 .233000% 18,174.00 18,096.00 18,018.00 17,940.00 17,862.00 17,784.00 17,706.00 17,628.00 17,550.00 17,472.00

57 .231000% 18,018.00 17,940.00 17,862.00 17,784.00 17,706.00 17,628.00 17,550.00 17,472.00 17,394.00 17,316.00

58 .229000% 17,862.00 17,784.00 17,706.00 17,628.00 17,550.00 17,472.00 17,394.00 17,316.00 17,238.00 17,160.00

59 .227000% 17,706.00 17,628.00 17,550.00 17,472.00 17,394.00 17,316.00 17,238.00 17,160.00 17,082.00 17,004.00

60 .225000% 17,550.00 17,472.00 17,394.00 17,316.00 17,238.00 17,160.00 17,082.00 17,004.00 16,926.00 16,848.00
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61 .223000% 17,394.00 17,316.00 17,238.00 17,160.00 17,082.00 17,004.00 16,926.00 16,848.00 16,770.00 16,692.00

62 .221000% 17,238.00 17,160.00 17,082.00 17,004.00 16,926.00 16,848.00 16,770.00 16,692.00 16,614.00 16,536.00

63 .219000% 17,082.00 17,004.00 16,926.00 16,848.00 16,770.00 16,692.00 16,614.00 16,536.00 16,458.00 16,380.00

64 .217000% 16,926.00 16,848.00 16,770.00 16,692.00 16,614.00 16,536.00 16,458.00 16,380.00 16,302.00 16,224.00

65 .215000% 16,770.00 16,692.00 16,614.00 16,536.00 16,458.00 16,380.00 16,302.00 16,224.00 16,146.00 16,068.00

66 .213000% 16,614.00 16,536.00 16,458.00 16,380.00 16,302.00 16,224.00 16,146.00 16,068.00 15,990.00 15,912.00

67 .211000% 16,458.00 16,380.00 16,302.00 16,224.00 16,146.00 16,068.00 15,990.00 15,912.00 15,834.00 15,756.00

68 .209000% 16,302.00 16,224.00 16,146.00 16,068.00 15,990.00 15,912.00 15,834.00 15,756.00 15,678.00 15,600.00

69 .207000% 16,146.00 16,068.00 15,990.00 15,912.00 15,834.00 15,756.00 15,678.00 15,600.00 15,522.00 15,444.00

70 .205000% 15,990.00 15,912.00 15,834.00 15,756.00 15,678.00 15,600.00 15,522.00 15,444.00 15,366.00 15,288.00

71 .203000% 15,834.00 15,756.00 15,678.00 15,600.00 15,522.00 15,444.00 15,366.00 15,288.00 15,210.00 15,132.00

72 .201000% 15,678.00 15,600.00 15,522.00 15,444.00 15,366.00 15,288.00 15,210.00 15,132.00 15,054.00 14,976.00

73 .199000% 15,522.00 15,444.00 15,366.00 15,288.00 15,210.00 15,132.00 15,054.00 14,976.00 14,898.00 14,820.00

74 .197000% 15,366.00 15,288.00 15,210.00 15,132.00 15,054.00 14,976.00 14,898.00 14,820.00 14,742.00 14,664.00

75 .195000% 15,210.00 15,132.00 15,054.00 14,976.00 14,898.00 14,820.00 14,742.00 14,664.00 14,586.00 14,508.00

76 .193000% 15,054.00 14,976.00 14,898.00 14,820.00 14,742.00 14,664.00 14,586.00 14,508.00 14,430.00 14,352.00

77 .191000% 14,898.00 14,820.00 14,742.00 14,664.00 14,586.00 14,508.00 14,430.00 14,352.00 14,274.00 14,196.00

78 .189000% 14,742.00 14,664.00 14,586.00 14,508.00 14,430.00 14,352.00 14,274.00 14,196.00 14,118.00 14,040.00

79 .187000% 14,586.00 14,508.00 14,430.00 14,352.00 14,274.00 14,196.00 14,118.00 14,040.00 13,962.00 13,884.00

80 .185000% 14,430.00 14,352.00 14,274.00 14,196.00 14,118.00 14,040.00 13,962.00 13,884.00 13,806.00 13,728.00

81 .183000% 14,274.00 14,196.00 14,118.00 14,040.00 13,962.00 13,884.00 13,806.00 13,728.00 13,650.00 13,572.00

82 .181000% 14,118.00 14,040.00 13,962.00 13,884.00 13,806.00 13,728.00 13,650.00 13,572.00 13,494.00

83 .179000% 13,962.00 13,884.00 13,806.00 13,728.00 13,650.00 13,572.00 13,494.00 13,416.00

84 .177000% 13,806.00 13,728.00 13,650.00 13,572.00 13,494.00 13,416.00 13,338.00

85 .175000% 13,650.00 13,572.00 13,494.00 13,416.00 13,338.00 13,260.00

86 .173000% 13,494.00 13,416.00 13,338.00 13,260.00 13,182.00

87 .171000% 13,338.00 13,260.00 13,182.00 13,104.00

88 .169000% 13,182.00 13,104.00 13,026.00

89 .167000% 13,026.00 12,948.00

90 .165000% 12,870.00
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